
   HOUSE FAVORITES   

                             CHICKEN PARMAGANIA                                        SALADS              

Panko crumbed house made Mediterranean style
arancini balls served with black garlic aioli 

                TAPAS               
Garlic bread Beef & Guinness Pie 

Chicken Schnitzel 

Roasted Chat Potatoes

Roast Pumpkin & Walnut 

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Cob Loaf 

House Dip & Bread 

$9.50
$31.00

$24.00

$15.00

$25.00

$28.00

$19.50

$18.00

Add cheese 

Crumbed 300g hand cut chicken breast, served
with chips & salad  
Choice of sauce either Gravy, mushroom, or pepper 

Roasted garlic herb and butter chat 
potatoes 

Roast Pumpkin, rocket, Spanish onions, cherry
tomatoes, toasted walnuts and feta in a lemon
herb balsamic dressing 

Chargrilled chicken breast, baby cos lettuce,
diced bacon, parmesan, croutons, poached egg
in a house Caesar dressing

House made soup of the day served in a toasted
sour dough cob loaf 

Toasted crispy bread served with house made dip 

Add bacon
$1.50
$1.50

Ploughman's Board $34.00
Selection of cured meats, cheese, pickled veg,
marinated olives and bread 

Italian Style Arancini balls  

Pan Seared Scallops 
Butter lemon herb pan seared scallops on a bed of
creamed corn 

$22.00

$23.50

Oysters Kilpatrick 
Dozen oysters topped with crispy bacon,
Worcestershire sauce and served with fresh
lemon

$42.00

Natural Oysters $32.00
A  dozen natural oyster's served with fresh lemon 

Mouth watering beef & Guinness pie with a flaky
pastry topper, served with creamy mash potato,
peas and gravy

Lamb Shank 
Slow cooked lamb shank in a red wine ju served
with mash and veg

$33.00

Katsu Curry $29.00
House made Japanese Katsu curry served with
chicken schnitzel rice and broccolini

Pork Belly $34.00
Crispy skin pork belly served with roasted herb
chats, slaw and apple ouzo spiced compote and
finished with an ouzo spice glaze 

Traditional Parmigiana 
Crumbed 300g hand cut chicken breast,
topped with house made Napolitana sauce,
sliced ham, mozzarella cheese, served with
chips & salad 

$28.00

Meat Lovers Parmigiana 
Crumbed 300g hand cut chicken breast topped with
house made Napolitana sauce, Italian pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese, drizzled with BBQ sauce, served
with chips & salad 

$29.90

French Parmigiana 
Crumbed 300g hand cut chicken breast topped with
house made Napolitana sauce, bacon, brie cheese,
avocado, hollandaise sauce and served with chips &
salad 

$29.50

Chilli Philly Parmigiana 
Crumbed 300g hand cut chicken breast topped
with house made Napolitana sauce, bacon,
Philadelphia cheese, drizzled with sweet chilli sauce
and served with chips & salad 

$28.00

                                                                 FROM THE SEA                                                               

Battered Fish Of The Day 
Fish of the day battered in house with Cooper pale
ale, served with chips, salad, fresh lemon and tartare
sauce.  

$28.00 Jo's Seafood Chowder $38.00
House made creamy seafood chowder with scallops,
prawns, calamari & mussels served with toasted
bread 

Lemon Pepper Calamari $29.00
House panko crumbed lemon and pepper calamari
served with chips, salad, fresh lemon and tartare
sauce 

Falafel salad 

$26.00

Pearl cous cous, raisins, dried apricots, Spanish
onion, capsicum and mixed green leaf in a
lemon and herb dressing, topped with balsamic
glaze 

                 BURGERS                

St Bernard's Club Burger $28.00
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, coz lettuce, tomato,
onion, BBQ sauce, aioli on a brioche bun & served
with chips

The Works Burger 
Beef pattie, bacon, beetroot, coz lettuce, tomato,
BBQ sauce, aioli, onion on brioche bun & served
with chips

$28.00

Plant Based Classic Burger $26.00
100% plant based vegan burger, coz lettuce,
beetroot, tomato, onion, BBQ sauce on Turkish
flat bread & served with chips

Steak Burger $28.00
120gm rib fillet steak, cheese, Lettuce, tomato,
beetroot, onion,  BBQ sauce on a brioche bun &
served with chips(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF + DF) 

(GF + DF) 

(Can be made GF) 

(DF + VE + VG +  Can also be made GF) 

(Can be made GF) 

( GF + VE + VG) 

( VE + VG) 

Add Extra Pattie   $5.00 each

Grilled Fish Of The Day 
Grilled fish of the day, served with chips and salad or
mash and veg with a side of fresh lemon  

$29.00

(Can be made GF) 



200g Rump $29.00

All steaks are served with  chips & salad or 
Mash & veg with a side of your choice of sauce.

Gravy, mushroom or pepper   

                   GRILL                 

400g Rump $38.00
300g Scotch Fillet $48.00

                   SIDES                                  CADETS               

Chips & Gravy $10.00

Mash & Gravy $10.00

Side Salad $10.00

Bowl Of Vegetables $13.00

Gravy & Sauces $3.00
Gravy, mushroom, pepper, hollandaise, aioli or 
 garlic cream sauce   

Garlic Cream Seafood Topper $15.00

Chicken Nuggets & Chips $14.00
Cheese Burger & Chips $14.00
Spaghetti Bolognese $14.00

Falafel Salad $14.00

Grilled Chicken & Veg $14.00

                    PASTA                 

12 years & under receive an apple or orange
pop top juice 

Bolognese 
Ground beef, Italian style Napolitana sauce, choice of
fettuccini or spaghetti & topped with parmesan
cheese 

$26.00

Chicken Carbonara 
Pan fried chicken, bacon, onion in a white wine garlic
& herb creamy sauce with your choice of spaghetti or
fettuccini 

$28.00

Seafood Risotto $36.00
Pan fried prawns, scallops, calamari in a white wine
garlic butter herb sauce and topped with parmesan
cheese 

Pumpkin Gnocchi $28.00
Creamy pumpkin and sage potato gnocchi topped
with parmesan cheese

                                         COFFEE & DRINKS                                    

COFFEE
Flat White $4.50

                                                 WINES                                            
Sparkling Wines 
AURELLA PROSECCO 200ML 

MARLBOROUGH NZ 

HENKELL TROCKEN DRY 200ML GERMANY 

CRAIGMOOR CUVEE BRUT 200ML AUSTRALIA 

YVES PREMIUM CUVEE YARRA VALLERY, VIC 

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO DOCG VENETO ITALY

PIPER- HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT REIMS FRANCE 

White Wines 
FIORE WHITE MOSCATO 200ML AUSTRALIA 

YOUNG POETS MOSCATO 

BOTTLE
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$39.00
$50.00
$95.00

YOUNG POETS SAUVIGNON BLANC  
AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRALIA 

PIKORUA SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH NZ

WITCHES FALLS PROVENANCE SAUV BLANC MT TAMBORINE AUS 

150ML 250ML
$9.50

$8.00 $12.50
$8.00 $12.50
$9.00 $13.00

$28.00
$28.00
$36.00
$37.00

WICK ESTATE PINTO GRIS ADELAIDE HILLS, SA $9.50 $13.50 $35.00
PIKES 'LUCCIO' PINOT GRIGIO $37.00CLARE VALLEY, SA 

BEACH HUT CHARDONNAY $8.00 $12.00 $28.00SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA 

THE LANE CHARDONNAY $40.00ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

FINISTERRE CHARDONNAY $14.50 $18.50 $58.00

Rose Wines 
LUNA ROSA ROSE $8.00 $12.00 $30.00

MARGARET RIVER, WA 

ORANGE NSW 

MARQUIS DE PENNAUTIER ROSE $9.00 $13.00 $36.00
WITCHES FALLS PROVENANCE ROSE $37.00MT TAMBORINE AUS 

Red Wines 
CHAIN OF FIRE PINTO NOIR $8.00 $12.00VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA $28.00
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES PINTO NOIR YARRA VALLEY, VIC $10.00 $14.00 $40.00
WILD OATS CABERNET MERLOT 187ML $8.00MUDGEE NSW 

CHAIN OF FIRE SHIRAZ CABERNET $8.00 $12.00 $28.00CENTRAL RANGES, NSW 

WOODBROOK FARM CABERNET SAUVIGNON AUSTRALIA $8.00 $12.00 $28.00
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES GSM $10.00 $14.00 $40.00MCLAREN VALE, NSW 

RYMILL THE DARK HORSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON $37.00COONAWARRA, SA

FINISTERRE CABERNET SAUVIGNON $14.50 $18.50 $58.00MARGARET RIVER, WA 

WISE WINE SEA URCHIN SHIRAZ $9.00 $13.00 $36.00MARGARET RIVER, WA 

PIKES 'LOS COMPANEROS' SHIRAZ TEMPRANILLO CLARE VALLEY, SA $35.00
HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN SHIRAZ BAROSSA VALLEY SA $45.00

       SIMON'S CELLAR       
         COLLECTIONS          

Reserve Whites 
ARA RESOLUTE SAUVIGNON BLANC $45.00

CHERUBINO RIESLING $50.00
GREAT SOUTHERN WA

THE LANE ‘BEGINNING’ CHARDONNAY $60.00
ADELAIDE HILLS SA

BIMBADGEN’ SIGNATURE’ SEMILLON $80.00
HUNTER VALLEY NSW

Reserve Reds 
MONTALTO ESTATE PINOT NOIR $80.00
MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC

TALTARNI RESERVE SHIRAZ CABERNET
SAUVIGNON,

$85.00

PYRENEES VIC

RYMILL ‘THE SURVEYOR’ CABERNET
SAUVIGNON,

$90.00

COONAWARRA SA

HENTLEY FARM THE BEAST SHIRAZ $120.00
BAROSSA SA

SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA 

LANGUENDOC, FRANCE

CUP MUG

$5.30
Long Black $4.20 $5.00
Americano $4.20 $5.00
Cappuccino $4.50 $5.30
Mocha $5.30 $6.10
Latte $5.00 $5.80
Macchiato $4.00 $4.80

Chai latte $5.00 $5.80
Espresso $3.70
Piccolo $3.80
Iced Latte $8.00

NON COFFEE CUP MUG

Baby Chino 

POT

Hot Chocolate
$2.50
$5.00 $5.80

Black Tea $5.00
Chamomile Tea $5.00
French Earl Grey Tea $5.00
English Breakfast $5.00
Green Tea $5.00

Peppermint Tea $5.00
Lemongrass & Ginger $5.00
Jasmine Tea $5.00

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 

(GF) 


